
7.30 Evening ProgrammeWhat’s in a Name?
8. 0 An Unusual Musical, fea-
turing Al Sation and his Hot
Dogs
8.15 "The Man From. Hatton
Garden: The Montague Pen-
dant"
(BBC Production)

8.30 For the Opera Lover
8. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Radio Roundabout
10. 0 Dancing Time with Sam-
my Kaye, Les Brown, and Tom-
* ny Dorsey
10.30 Close down

ANY / "DUNEDIN780ke 384m.
6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
8. 4 In the Music Salon
8.35 Local Weather Conditions
8.36 Music While You Work
10. 0 The Play I Most Want to
See, J. M. Barrie’s ‘"‘Mary Rose,"
talk by Bessie Thomson
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: Capt. Owen
Geary, Conductor (England)
411. 0 Music in Britain To-day
11.30 Morning Star: Donald Dick-
Son and Leonard Warren
11.46 The Orchestre Raymonde
12.0 Lunch Music
2. 1 p.m. Miss "Mitford’s "Our
Village," read by Katrina Hill
2.30 Music SVhile You Work
8. 0 "Tradesmen’s Entrance"

3.30 CLASSICAL HOURPiano Concerto Khachaturian
4.30 Children’s Hour: "Alice inWonderland"
5. 0 Songs by Peter Dawson
5.15 Salon Ensembles
5.30 On the Dance Floor
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Local Announcements
7.15 "It Seems to Me," a com-
mentary on N.Z. by Clough Wil-lilams-Ellis
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
The National Symphony Orches-tra conducted by the Composer
"The Three Elizabeths" Suite

Coates
7.49 NANCY McQUEEN
(soprano)
A Prayer to Our Lady ford
I Heard a Bluebird itn a Tree

Arlen
Shall I Be Weary Cripps
A Thought Woodmer
(A- Studio Recital)

8. 0 Bandstand; St. Hilda’sBand and the Dewsbury Music
Society
(BBC Production)

8.30 Band of H.M, Coldstream
Guards conducted by Captain J.
Causley Windram
Praeludium Jarnefelt
Sleeping Beauty Waltz

Tchalkoveki
Spanish March, Amparita Roca

Lepidos

8.40
8.58
9. 0
9.30

Non-stop American Variety
Station Notices
Overseas and N.Z. News
"Laura"
"Grand Hotel’: Light Clas-10. 0

sical Melodies and Songs
(BBC Production)

10.30 The English Variety Stage
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

! DUNEDIN
900 ke. 333 m.

4.30 p.m. Light Music
5. 0 Oscar Rabin and his Band
5.15 Accordion Revels
5.30 Evening Serenade
5.45 The Comedy Harmontsts
6. 0 Dance Music
6.15 "The Power of the Dog"
6.30 Concert Platform
7. 0 Tunes of the Times
7.30 "Anne of Green Gables"8.0 Chamber Music
Pro Arte Quartet
Quartet in A, Op. 55, No, 4

Haydn
8.14 Denis Matthews (piano)
Sonata No. 49 in E Flat

Haydn
8.31 Budapest String Quartet |Quartet in E Minor, Op. 59,
No, 2 ; Beethoven

9. 2 Aksel Schiotz (tenor). withGerald Moore (piano)Dichterliebe (Poet’s Love),
Op, 48 Schumann

9.27 Cortot, Thibaud, CasalsTrio in D Minor, Op. 49
Mendelssohn

10.0 "For Your Delight": The
Queen’s Hall Light Orchestra;
Essie Ackland (contralto) and
Edna Hatzfleld and Mark Strong
(two pianos)
10.30 Close down

!

WIVERCARGILL
7. 0,8.0 am. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
9.3
9.15
9.33
10. 0
10.18
10.30
11. 0

"Mrs. Parkington"
Comediennes’ Corner
Musical Mintatures
Devotional Seryice
"Hollywood Holiday"
Music While You Work
Southland RacingCommentaries during day

Club:
oe

11.10 Laugh and Be Gay
12. 0 Lunch Music
2.0 p.m. Radio Matinee
2.30 Racing Summary
4.45 Racing Summary
5. 0 Children’s Hour: ‘"Gulll-}
ver’s Travels,’ and "Atlantic
Passage" (part 3)
6.30 Hits of Yesteryear
6. 0 "Adventures of Julia’.
(BBC Programme)

6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.456 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 To-day’s Sports Results
7.10 After Dinner Music
7.30 Listener’s Own9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News

3.15 Henry Wood Promenade
Concerts
G. D. Cunningham (organ),
David Franklin (bass), ©TheAlexandra Choir, and the Lon-
don Symphony Orchestra ~
Overture in D Minor
Coronation Anthem: The King
Shall Rejoice
Water Music Suite
Arm, Arm, Ye Brave
Organ Concerto in G ;

Five Choruses from ‘‘Israel
in Egypt" Handel

10.36 Close down

Tuesday, January 4Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
.

7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Programme(Phil Shone)
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
8. 0 Sports Preview
8.30 Music in Quiet Mood
8.48 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with Friend Harris
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Beloved Rogue
10.30 Anna Karenina
10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Lunch Music1.0 p.m. Light Music
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
3.30 Fred Waring and his
Pennsylvanians
3.45 Selections from the Shows4.0 Songs to Remember
4.16 Looking Back with Am-brose and his Orchestra
4.30 Saying it With Music
4.45 Echoesof Hawali »
5. 0 Teatime Tunes
5.30 Blue Danube
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Search for the Golden
Boomerang
6.15 Junior WNaturaliste Club:Coral Reefs
6.30 Radio Rhythm Parade
6.45 Sports Results
yee Nemesie incorporated7.30 The Adventures of PerryMason
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:Chubb of H.M,8. Slipper, by
Edgar Wallace
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade8.30 Man in the tron Mask
8.45 Radio Editor (Kenneth
Melvin)
9. 0 Penelope
8.15 Variety
10. 0 Turning Back the Pages(Rod Tatbot)
10.30 Don’t Get Me Wrong11. O Suppertime Melodies
11.30 Dancing Time
12. 0 Close down

"Anna Karenina," a
_
radio

adaptation of Tolstoy’s classic
is broadcast over the four ZB
Stations at 10.30 every Tuesday
and
Fhuredey aex
Crosbie Morrison will talk
about Coral Reefs in this even-
ing’s broadcast of the Junior
Naturalists’ Club from 1ZB.
This is the first of two talks.

2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.

6. 0 am. Up With the Lark
9. 0 Sports Preview
9.30 Orchestral interlude
9.45 Richard Crooks10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 The Listeners’ Club
10.30 Anna Karenina
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Waltz Time
11.30 Tenor Parade
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life‘Stories
2.30 Popular Melodies
3.30 Matinee: Melodies
3.45 Presenting: Vienna Boys’Choir
4. 0 Serenade for Strings
4.15 Selections from Annie Get
Your Gun
4.30 They Sing at the Metro-
politan
4.45 Famous Pianists5. 0 Trio Time
5.30 The Blue Danube
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Search for the Golden
Boomerang
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club:
Birds’ Nests
6.30 Pearl of the Pezores
6.45 Sports Results
Ae | Theatrette: The Woman
who Nagged
7.30 The Adventures of Perry
Mason
7.45 Greyburn of the Salween
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 The Man in the Iron Mask
8.45 Songs by Men
8. 0 Whispers in Tahit! (last
broadcast)
9.15 The Knaves: Studlo pre-
sentation
8.30 Harvest of Stars10. 0 In Reverent Mood
1015 These We Have Loved
10.30 Harry James and his Or-chestra
12. 0 Close down

3Z7B CHRISTCRURCH1100 ke, 273 m.

6. 0 a.m, Start a New Day toMusic
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Sports Preview
9.30 Bing Crosby
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.16 The Pace That Kills
10.30 Anna Karenina
10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2. 0 Frankle Carle and his Girl
Friends
3.30 Songs of Scotland
3.45 Music of the ’Ceilo4.0 Abbott and Costello and
Haver and Lee
4.15 Betty Rhodes5. 0 Children’s Session
5.30 The Blue Danube
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Search for the Golden
Boomerang6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club:
Hiding Eyes
6.30 Tales of the Silver Grey-hound
6.45 Sports ResultsSA Nemesis Incorporated
7.30 The Adventures of PerryMason
_Three Generations

8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 The Man in the Iron Mask
8.45 The Hunchback of Ben Ali9. 0 Whispers in Tahiti
1
10.1
0. O Piano Panorama
The World of Motoring

10,45 The Modern Waltz
11.15 The Merry Macs
11.30 Let’s Dance
12. 0 Close down

47.B DUNEDIN
1040 ke. 288 m.

6. 0 am. London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right
6.30 Get up, Get up
9. 0 Sports Preview
9.15 These are Popular9.30 For the In-betweens
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 A Man and his House10.30 Anna Karenina
10.45 The Crossroads of Life11.30 The Best in Music
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
1. O p.m. Variety1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
02. Something for All
2.30 On the Sweeter Side3. 0 Crazy Rhythm3.15 Eddy Duchin3.30 Midways in Musio4.0 Chorus Time4.30 The Voice of Vera Lynn
4.45 Dick Jurgen’s Band5. 0 So the Story Goes5.15 Last Year’s Favourites5.30 The Blue Danube
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Search for the Golden
Boomerang6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club:
Big Animals6.30 Journey into Melody6.45 Sports Results»
7. 0 Theatrette: The Shadow of
Royalty30 Adventures of Perry Mason7.45 Real Life Stories
8. 0 The Lifebuoy Hit Parade8.30 The Man in the tron Mask8.45 The Four Just Men
9. 0 Whispers in Tahiti
9.45 The Casa Loma Orchestra10, 0 What now, Mr. Crosby?10.15 Don John
10.30 ‘Way Out West10.45 Dixieland
11.45 Music for Dreams12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth940 ke. 319 m.

7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast8.45 Sports Preview
9. 0 Morning Request Session9.30 Morning Star: John McHugh45 Light Orchestras
O The Circus Comes to Town
5 Footsteps of Fate
-30 Music of the Guards
0 Boots and Saddle
11.30 Sports Cancellations11.32 Comedy Corner12. 0 Holiday Makers’ Playtime2. O p.m. Sports Summaries everyHalf-hour

rere. -=oco

oy

| Be | Kiddin’ with the Keys2.15 Songs of the Sea
2.30 Orchestral Interlude
3. 0 Variety Calls the Tune4.0 Hawaiian Happiness4.15 Comedy Harmonists4,30 Rhythm and Romance
5. 0 Accordion Capers5.15 Pucker Up and Whistle
5.40 Nutty Nutcracker Suite:Spike Jones and Orchestra
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Light Orchestras6.15 Junior -Naturalists’ Club;
"Logs"6.30 Sports Results6.45 The Pace that Kills
y Pe) Musical Favourites
7.15 Afloat with Henry Morgan7.30 The Fortunate Wayfarer
7.45 Adventures of Perry Mason8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade8.30 Moon Qver Manhattan8.45 Frank Luther and Lyn
Murray Singers9. 0 Whispers in Tahiti9.15 Carefree Cavalcade
— Crossroads of Life0.0 Close down |

Trade names appearing in Com-
mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement.

Making its first 1949 broad-
cast the "Lifebuoy Hit Parade’
steps out with eight smart num-
bers that are hitting the heights
at home and overseas. Be lis-
tening at 8.0 p.m. to your Com-
mercial Station.

There are many tales told of"The Man in the Iron Mask."
Who was he? Tune to your ZBStation at 8.30 to-night for the
radio version of the novel by
Dumas.
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